Cocktails

Laguna Exquisite
Vodka by designer Roberto Cavalli, banana liqueur, mango Juice,
blended with grenadine syrup

Aamchi Mumbai
Bombay Sapphire Gin, lychee juice, fresh ginger, watermelon juice
& ginger beer

Paharganj 1951
Chairman’s Reserve Spiced Rum, shaken with homemade chilli syrup,
banana syrup, lime juice & pineapple juice

Masala Chai Martini
Absolut Vodka, Vanilla syrup, homemade chai syrup, lemon

Mogambo... Khush Hua
Absolut Vodka, Chambord, raspberry puree, cranberry juice

Watermelon Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau, fresh lime juice blended with watermelon juice

Mocktails

Pineapple Passion
Pineapple juice & orange juice shaken with lemonade,
garnished with maraschino cherry

Fruit Punch
Pineapple juice, mango Juice, tropical juice, shaken with
grenadine syrup & fresh cream

Gulabon Ki Rani
Lychee juice with soda, lime juice & rose syrup

Mango & Strawberry Twirl
Mango, crushed strawberries with honey & soda water

Watermelon Fizz
Watermelon juice, lemonade, soda & lime juice

Bollywood Dreams
Pineapple juice, coconut juice, lime juice, blue curacao,
Grenadine and a hint of lavender syrup.



Champagne < Sparkling

Moet & Chandon Brut NV
Moet & Chandon Rose NV
Prosecco

Bellini

Rose Bellini
Mango Bellini

Kir Royal
Elderflower Bellini

White Wines

Villa Rossi Trebbiano, Rubicone
Italy, 2021 — Crisp, dry and fruity with a delicate nuty aroma.

Prunus Dao Branco

Portugal, 2019 — Well rounded & harmonious, with notes
of peaches & fresh herbs. A fresh juicy palate with a
mouthwatering finish

Terre del Noce, Pinot Grigio
Italy, 2022 — Elegant, dry Pinot Grigio with apple & banana
aromas, floral lift in the mouth with a clean crisp finish

Kleinkloof Chenin Blanc
South African, 2022 — Very Attractive nose with lots of
tropical fruits such as pineapple, guava and citrus fruit

Conde Valdemar Rioja Blanco
Spain, 2021 — Fresh, Intense aromas of fruits and white flowers
dominated by apple and pear nuances.

Babich Classics, Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand, 2022 — A textbook Marlborough Sauvignon:
vibrant gooseberry, Grapefruit and Lemon, followed by
herbaceous and mineral notes.

Tormaresca Chardonnay, Puglia
Italy, 2022 — Bright, Fruity, Medium-bodied Chardonnay showing
the purity and richness of Puglian fruit

All Wines are bottled in the country of origin.

When a vintage is not available an alternative will be offered.

60
60
20

~N N~

6/18

7120

8122

24

26

28

30



Red Wines

Villa Rossi Sangiovese, Rubicone
Italy, 2021 — A smooth and easy-drinking red wine with a
Delicate aroma and flavors of red fruits

Prunus Dao Tinto
Portugal, 2020 - Lightly oaked & perfectly balanced with a silky
texture & a crisp edge. /t’s packed with mulberries and blackberries

Mancura Etnia Cabernet / Merlot
Chile, 2020 — This Classic blend offers aromas of berry, tobacco,
chocolate and cassis.

Finca la Colonia Malbec, Norton
Argentina, 2022 — Sweet and Spicy aromas, reminiscent of
black pepper. ripe red fruit on the palate and smooth texture

Morande Gran Reserva, Cabernet Sauvignon
Chile, 2019 — A single vineyard cabernet sauvignon of impeccable

poise & pedigree with focused cassis & black cherry fruit lent breadth.

Chateau Haut-Maginet, Bordeaux
France, 2019 — A medium-bodied yet full-flavored wine that offers
thrilling concentration of ripe berry fruit, a classic Bordeaux

Visconti della Rocca Primitivo
Italy, 2021 — Intense, fruity Primitivo full of jammy plum fruit
Ind savoury spice. Smooth — textured with a lick of Vanilla

Promesa Rioja Reserva
Spain, 2016 — Delicious velvety Rioja which after five years maturing,
is showing its sophisticated savory side as well as rich berry and Oak

Rose

Rosado Candidato, Tempranillo Rose
Spain, 2021 — Smooth with flavours of fresh red berries, great with
spicy dishes

Mannara, Pinot Grigio Rose
Italy, 2020 — Vibrant strawberry fruit on the nose followed by fresh
crisp acidity on the palate.

Saint- Roch Les Vignes Rose, Les Maitres Vignerons
France, 2021 — A pale salmon hue with notes of white peaches
And lychees on the nose, Fresh and Lively on the palate, fairly light

6/18

7120

22

24

26

28

30

32

19

81723

28



The Great Indian Whisky Flight
(25ml Pours)

Experience a trio of elegant & refined Indian whiskies - 20

Rampur
This is the first Indian single malt whisky from the Radico Khaitan
distillery (previously known as the Rampur distillery, hence the name)
which is in Uttar Pradesh to the north of India. The distillery itself dates
back to the 1940s, but this is their first single malt to make it to our
shores.

Nose:  Thyme honey, dried apricot, cinnamon & vanilla custard
Palate: Tropical fruits, more rich vanilla, apple & a touch of pepper
Finish: Long & quite drying

Amrut Fusion
Amrut Fusion is created from a mix of 75% unpeated Indian barley &
25% peated Scottish barley. These are separately distilled & aged for four
years, then 'fused' together for a further three months.

Nose: Rich, barley, fruity, spices, creamy sweetness
Palate: Oaky, rich, gentle peat, coffee, dark chocolate
Finish: Long, spiced, marmalade

®Paul John Classic Select Cask,
The Paul John Classic Select Cask is an unpeated single malt whisky
produced by John Distilleries in Goa. It has been matured in ex-bourbon
barrels & bottled without chill-filtration at cask strength. Our restaurant
manager Agnelo who is from Goa says it’s the best one (biased opinion
possible)

Nose:  Stewed apples, pears, golden barley
Palate: Honey, cinnamon, cracked black pepper, dark chocolate
Finish: Juicy fruits & a hint of oak

Whisky 25ml 50ml
Chivas Regal, 12 years 4 7
Chivas Regal, 18 years 8 14
Johnnie Walker Black Label 4 7
Dimple, 15 years 7 12
Woodford Reserve 4 7
Jameson 4 7
Jack Daniel’s No 7 4 7
Canadian Club 4 7
Single Malt WhisKy 25mi 50ml
Glenmorangie, 10 years 5 8
Talisker, 10 years 5 8
Glenlivet, 15 years 6 10
Glenfiddich, 18 years 8 14



YVodka

Grey Goose

Smirnoff Red

Ciroc

Absolut

Roberto Cavalli

Desi Daru (Original / Mango)

Gin

Gordons
Hendricks
Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray
Beefeater

Cognac

Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VS
Courvoisier VS
Martell VS

Rum

Bacardi

Bacardi Gold

Malibu

Captain Morgan Dark
Havana Club

Aperitif, Liqueur T Tequila

Harveys Bristol Cream Sherry
Campari

Amaretto

Baileys

Sambuca
Benedictine
Cointreau

Kahlua

Tia Maria

Grand Marnier
Southern Comfort
Drambuie

Jose Cuervo Tequila

Martini

Bianco / Extra Dry / Rosso

25ml 50ml

o1 o

N
(63}
3
[on)
o
3

WWWWWwwWwwWwwWwwwwww
G101 0101010101 O1O1O1O1 O1 O1

25ml 50ml

2.50 4.50



Beer

Cobra Draught (Half Pint)
Cobra Draught (Pint)
Cobra (660ml)

King Cobra (750ml)
Kingfisher (660ml)
Peroni (330ml)

Corona (330ml)

Cider (330ml)

Aerated Drinks

Limca (300ml)
Thums up (300ml)
Coke (330ml)

Diet Coke (330ml)
Coke Zero (330ml)
Lemonade (200ml)
Mixers

Juices & Water

J20

Appletiser

Orange

Mango

Pineapple

Lychee

Watermelon

Cranberry

Passion Fruit

Still / Sparkling Water (bottle)

Lassi Lajawab

Sweet

Salted

Mango

Honey & Rose

3.5
6.5
7.5

11
7.5

3.5
3.5
3.5

15

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

3.5
3.5
45
45



