# Cocktails

Laguna Exquisite Vodka by designer Roberto Cavalli, banana liqueur, mango Juice, blended with grenadine syrup	9
Aamchi Mumbai Bombay Sapphire Gin, lychee juice, fresh ginger, watermelon juice & ginger beer	9
Paharganj 1951 Chairman's Reserve Spiced Rum, shaken with homemade chilli syrup, banana syrup, lime juice & pineapple juice	9
Masala Chai Martini Absolut Vodka, Vanilla syrup, homemade chai syrup, lemon	9
Mogambo Khush Hua Absolut Vodka, Chambord, raspberry puree, cranberry juice	9
Watermelon Margarita Tequila, Cointreau, fresh lime juice blended with watermelon juice	9
Mockţails	
Pineapple Passion Pineapple juice & orange juice shaken with lemonade, garnished with maraschino cherry	7
Fruit Punch Pineapple juice, mango Juice, tropical juice, shaken with grenadine syrup & fresh cream	7
Gulabon Ki Rani Lychee juice with soda, lime juice & rose syrup	7
Mango & Strawberry Twirl Mango, crushed strawberries with honey & soda water	7
Watermelon Fizz Watermelon juice, lemonade, soda & lime juice	7
Bollywood Dreams Pineapple juice, coconut juice, lime juice, blue curacao, Grenadine and a hint of lavender syrup.	7

# Champagne & Sparkling

Moet & Chandon Brut NV Moet & Chandon Rose NV Prosecco	60 60 20
Bellini	
Rose Bellini Mango Bellini Kir Royal Elderflower Bellini	7 7 7 7
White Wines	
Villa Rossi Trebbiano, Rubicone Italy, 2021 – Crisp, dry and fruity with a delicate nuty aroma.	6 / 18
Prunus Dao Branco Portugal, 2019 – Well rounded & harmonious, with notes of peaches & fresh herbs. A fresh juicy palate with a mouthwatering finish	7 / 20
Terre del Noce, Pinot Grigio  Italy, 2022 – Elegant, dry Pinot Grigio with apple & banana aromas, floral lift in the mouth with a clean crisp finish	8 / 22
Kleinkloof Chenin Blanc South African, 2022 – Very Attractive nose with lots of tropical fruits such as pineapple, guava and citrus fruit	24
Conde Valdemar Rioja Blanco Spain, 2021 – Fresh, Intense aromas of fruits and white flowers dominated by apple and pear nuances.	26
Babich Classics, Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand, 2022 – A textbook Marlborough Sauvignon: vibrant gooseberry, Grapefruit and Lemon, followed by herbaceous and mineral notes.	28
Tormaresca Chardonnay, Puglia  Italy, 2022 – Bright, Fruity, Medium-bodied Chardonnay showing the purity and richness of Puglian fruit	30

### Red Wines

Villa Rossi Sangiovese, Rubicone  Italy, 2021 – A smooth and easy-drinking red wine with a  Delicate aroma and flavors of red fruits	6 / 18
Prunus Dao Tinto Portugal, 2020 - Lightly oaked & perfectly balanced with a silky texture & a crisp edge. It's packed with mulberries and blackberries	7 / 20
Mancura Etnia Cabernet / Merlot Chile, 2020 – This Classic blend offers aromas of berry, tobacco, chocolate and cassis.	22
Finca la Colonia Malbec, Norton  Argentina, 2022 – Sweet and Spicy aromas, reminiscent of black pepper. ripe red fruit on the palate and smooth texture	24
Morande Gran Reserva, Cabernet Sauvignon Chile, 2019 – A single vineyard cabernet sauvignon of impeccable poise & pedigree with focused cassis & black cherry fruit lent breadth.	26
Château Haut-Maginet, Bordeaux France, 2019 – A medium-bodied yet full-flavored wine that offers thrilling concentration of ripe berry fruit, a classic Bordeaux	28
Visconti della Rocca Primitivo Italy, 2021 – Intense, fruity Primitivo full of jammy plum fruit Ind savoury spice. Smooth – textured with a lick of Vanilla	30
Promesa Rioja Reserva Spain, 2016 – Delicious velvety Rioja which after five years maturing, is showing its sophisticated savory side as well as rich berry and Oak	32
Rose	
Rosado Candidato, Tempranillo Rose Spain, 2021 – Smooth with flavours of fresh red berries, great with spicy dishes	19
Mannara, Pinot Grigio Rose Italy, 2020 – Vibrant strawberry fruit on the nose followed by fresh crisp acidity on the palate.	8 / 23
Saint- Roch Les Vignes Rose, Les Maitres Vignerons France, 2021 – A pale salmon hue with notes of white peaches And lychees on the nose, Fresh and Lively on the palate, fairly light	28

# The Great Indian Whisky Flight

(25ml Pours)

Experience a trio of elegant & refined Indian whiskies - 20

#### Rampur

This is the first Indian single malt whisky from the Radico Khaitan distillery (previously known as the Rampur distillery, hence the name) which is in Uttar Pradesh to the north of India. The distillery itself dates back to the 1940s, but this is their first single malt to make it to our shores.

Nose: Thyme honey, dried apricot, cinnamon & vanilla custard Tropical fruits, more rich vanilla, apple & a touch of pepper Palate:

Finish: Long & quite drying

#### Amrut Fusion

Amrut Fusion is created from a mix of 75% unpeated Indian barley & 25% peated Scottish barley. These are separately distilled & aged for four years, then 'fused' together for a further three months.

Nose: Rich, barley, fruity, spices, creamy sweetness Palate: Oaky, rich, gentle peat, coffee, dark chocolate

Finish: Long, spiced, marmalade

### Paul John Classic Select Cask

The Paul John Classic Select Cask is an unpeated single malt whisky produced by John Distilleries in Goa. It has been matured in ex-bourbon barrels & bottled without chill-filtration at cask strength. Our restaurant manager Agnelo who is from Goa says it's the best one (biased opinion possible)

Nose: Stewed apples, pears, golden barley

Palate: Honey, cinnamon, cracked black pepper, dark chocolate

Finish: Juicy fruits & a hint of oak

Woodford Reserve

Jack Daniel's No 7

Iameson

Whisky **25ml 50ml** Chivas Regal, 12 years 4 Chivas Regal, 18 years 8 Johnnie Walker Black Label 4 Dimple, 15 years 7

7

14

7

12

7

7

7

4

4

4

7 Canadian Club Single Malt Whisky **25ml** 50mlGlenmorangie, 10 years 8 5 Talisker, 10 years 5 8 Glenlivet, 15 years 6 10 Glenfiddich, 18 years 8 14

Vodka	25ml	50ml
Grey Goose	5	8
Smirnoff Red	4	7
Ciroc Absolut	5 4	8 7
Roberto Cavalli	6	10
Desi Daru (Original / Mango)	5	9
Gin	25ml	50ml
Gordons	3	5
Hendricks	5	8
Bombay Sapphire	4 4	7 7
Tanqueray Beefeater	3	5
Cognac	25ml	50ml
Remy Martin VSOP	5	8
Hennessy VS	4	7
Courvoisier VS	4	7
Martell VS	3	5
Rum	25ml	50ml
Bacardi	4	7
Bacardi Gold	4	7
Malibu Captain Morgan Dark	4 3.5	7 6
Havana Club	3.5	6
Aperitif, Liqueur & Tequila	25ml	50ml
Harveys Bristol Cream Sherry	3	5
Campari	3	5
Amaretto	3	5
Baileys	3	5 5
Sambuca Benedictine	3	5 5
Cointreau	3	5
Kahlua	3	5
Tia Maria	3	5 5
Grand Marnier	3	5
Southern Comfort Drambuie	3 3	5 5
Jose Cuervo Tequila	3	5
Martini	25ml	50ml
Bianco / Extra Dry / Rosso	2.50	4.50

### Beer

Cobra Draught (Half Pint) Cobra Draught (Pint) Cobra (660ml) King Cobra (750ml) Kingfisher (660ml) Peroni (330ml) Corona (330ml) Cider (330ml)	3.5 6.5 7.5 11 7.5 4 4 4
Aerated Drinks	
Limca (300ml) Thums up (300ml) Coke (330ml) Diet Coke (330ml) Coke Zero (330ml) Lemonade (200ml) Mixers	4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3 1.5
Juices & Water	
J2O Appletiser Orange Mango Pineapple Lychee Watermelon Cranberry Passion Fruit Still / Sparkling Water (bottle)	3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5
Lassi Lajawab	
Sweet Salted Mango Honey & Rose	3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5